

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MIND OVER CYBER 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$17,972.26
2024-04-10	CUSTOMINK LLC	txn_evHzBvp	-\$1,671.32	\$16,300.94
2024-04-10	Amazon	$txn_oyH5zqV$	-\$74.19	\$16,226.75
2024-04-15	PAYPAL *PREMIUMBEAT	txn_0eHXrmY	-\$29.00	\$16,197.75
2024-04-17	PAYPAL *MYFONTS COM	$txn_kWHRZ4q$	-\$10.00	\$16,187.75
2024-04-17	StickerMule	txn_5wHrbgq	-\$100.70	\$16,087.05
2024-04-18	ULINE *SHIP SUPPLIES	txn_MNHJbRb	-\$101.39	\$15,985.66
2024-04-23	SP COLOR IMAGES	$txn_WBHQNKE$	-\$361.25	\$15,624.41
2024-04-24	Amazon	$txn_0eHXN2R$	-\$40.80	\$15,583.61
2024-04-27	PAYPAL *COLORIMAGES	txn_K9H7VNo	-\$443.31	\$15,140.30
2024-04-28	Donation from BRAD LYONS	txn_qkH8eV2	\$50.00	\$15,190.30
	WITHDRAWN: \$2,831.96. DEPOSITED: \$50.00.			\$15,190.30

 $\it Mind\ Over\ Cyber$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it Mind\ Over\ Cyber$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.